
PIETEIKUMS SPĒLEI

Datums:

HK Tukums
Nº Poz. Uzvārds, vārds K/A Dz. d.

1 V Zalmanis Andris 22.02.2004.
6 A Balodis Ģirts 18.07.2004.
5 U Tīrums Aleksis 28.01.2008.
8 U Belovs Ņikita 10.04.2004.
9 U Bučiņš Eduards Rojs 14.06.2006.
10 U Siliņš Eduards 29.06.2005.
10 U Lindbergs Toms 29.06.2007.
11 U Davidovs Viktors 31.01.2004.
14 U Antons Mārtiņš 30.03.2005.
16 U Kalējs Kristers 05.08.2005.
16 U Balodis Toms 04.05.2007.
19 U Mežiņš Marks Olivers 30.06.2005.
23 U Jonušs Reinis 21.05.2007.
24 U Raudziņš Roberts 26.12.2005.
25 U Tuviškins Rolands 24.06.2007.
28 U Turiščevs Rihards 07.08.2004.
29 U Celmiņš-Līcis Pēteris Arvīds 03.06.2006.
32 U Krūklis Norberts Rauls 11.02.2007.
33 U Gribusts Didzis 16.03.2006.
38 U Druka Markuss Daniels 22.07.2006.
53 U Andersons Svens Kristers 21.01.2004.
90 U Bukšs Kristers 06.08.2005.
92 U Ceirulis Robins 08.05.2005.
95 U Lūsēns Toms Patriks 09.07.2005.
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Komandas pārstāvji:
Nº Uzvārds, vārds Amats
1 Vilmanis Aigars Treneris
2 Svitiņš Jānis Galvenais Treneris
3
4
5
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7
8
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